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Fluid input and output charts (Bladder Diaries)

Day 1

	
TIME
	
DRINKS TYPE
	DRINKS VOLUME IN MLS
	URINE VOLUME IN MLS
	DAMP/WET PANTS/Nappy wet/Dry (Please state)

	6am
	
	
	
	

	7am
	
	
	
	

	8am
	
	
	
	

	9am
	
	
	
	

	10am
	
	
	
	

	11am
	
	
	
	

	12am
	
	
	
	

	1pm
	
	
	
	

	2pm
	
	
	
	

	3pm
	
	
	
	

	4pm
	
	
	
	

	5pm
	
	
	
	

	6pm
	
	
	
	

	7pm
	
	
	
	

	8pm
	
	
	
	

	9pm
	
	
	
	

	10pm
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	OVERNIGHT (Please tick)
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL VOLUMES
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



Any further comments, was this day any different from normal?





Day 2

	
TIME
	
DRINKS TYPE
	DRINKS VOLUME IN MLS
	URINE VOLUME IN MLS
	DAMP/WET PANTS/Nappy wet/Dry (Please state)

	6am
	
	
	
	

	7am
	
	
	
	

	8am
	
	
	
	

	9am
	
	
	
	

	10am
	
	
	
	

	11am
	
	
	
	

	12am
	
	
	
	

	1pm
	
	
	
	

	2pm
	
	
	
	

	3pm
	
	
	
	

	4pm
	
	
	
	

	5pm
	
	
	
	

	6pm
	
	
	
	

	7pm
	
	
	
	

	8pm
	
	
	
	

	9pm
	
	
	
	

	10pm
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	OVERNIGHT (Please tick)
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL VOLUMES
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



Any further comments, was this day any different from normal?









Completing the Enclosed Bladder and Bowel Diaries


To enable the nurse to fully assess your child’s bladder and bowel function at the Nocturnal Enuresis clinic, it is very important to know about their usual daily pattern of drinking and passing urine.  In order for this to happen we ask that you complete a set of Bladder and Bowel Diaries prior to the appointment and return them to bht.schoolhealth-referrals@nhs.net  within 6 weeks of contacting.
The Bladder Diary should be completed for a full 48 hours, this is best done over a weekend or during the school holidays   Every time your child has a drink or passes urine please measure the amount in mls and record on the chart.

The enclosed bowel diary should be completed for 7-10 days, stating type and quantity of stool using the Bristol Stool form scale on the back of the Bowel diary. 

Completion of both the Bladder and Bowel diaries is a vital part of the assessment to ensure the appropriate treatment pathway is followed. 
If you have any further questions or issues in completing the diaries or if English is not your first language please text ParentCarerChat Bucks on 07312 263175- we are happy to support you. 
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